
Camp Fairthorne 
Sample Programme 



Sample Programme 

8am 
9am-

10:30am 
10:30-

11 
11am-

12:30pm 
12:30pm-
13:30pm 

13:30-
14:00 14:00-15:30 

15:30-
16:00 16:00-17:30 

17:30-
18:30 

18:30-
20:00 

20:00-
21:00 22:00 

Sunday Arrival 

Tent 
allocation 
and settle 

in 

Dinner 
and 

Manor 
Shop 

Site tour 
and 

Welcome 
Ceremony 

Flag 
Making 

Lights 
out 
by 

22:30 

Monday 

Breakfast/Pack 
for the day 

High 
Ropes 

Break Tie Dye 

Lunch 

Games Archery 

Down 
Time 

Kayaking Movie 

Tuesday Horse Riding Games 
Science 

Experiments 
High Ropes 

Jumpy 
Pillow 

Quiz 

Wednesday Adventure Walk 

Down Time 

Games SUP Campfire 
Night 
Walk 

Thursday River Trip Games High Ropes Disco 
Leaving 

Ceremony 

Friday 
Master 

Chef 
Break 

Aqua 
Slide 

Lunch Games 
Obstacle 
Course 

Pack 
and 
Tidy 
Up 

16:00 Pick 
Up 

Book now 

https://shop.ymca-fg.org/

	ymca-fg.org
	Welcome to YMCA Fairthorne Group




