CAND P2 FARTHORNE

Camp Fairthorne

Sample Programme





Sample Programme

	8am	9am- 10:30am	10:30- 11	11am- 12:30pm	12:30pm- 13:30pm	13:30- 14:00	14:00-15:30	15:30- 16:00	16:00-17:30	17:30- 18:30	18:30- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	22:00
Sunday								Arrival	Tent allocation and settle in		Site tour and Welcome Ceremony	Flag Making	
Monday	Breakfast/Pack for the day	High Ropes	Break	Tie Dye	Lunch	Games	Archery	Down	Kayaking	Dinner and Manor Shop	Movie		Lights
Tuesday		Но	orse Ridir	g	Lunch	Games	Science Experiments	Time	High Ropes		Jumpy Pillow	Quiz	out by 22:30
Wednesday		Adventure Walk					Down Time	Games	SUP		Campfire	Night Walk	
Thursday		River Trip						Games	High Ropes		Disco	Leaving Ceremony	
Friday		Master Chef	Break	Aqua Slide	Lunch	Games	Obstacle Course	Pack and Tidy Up	16:00 Pick Up				

Book now